-Key #

G7-201-1  3/4 LOCK NUT

PARTS IDENTIFICATION G7-201-2  SPRING BUSHING
2995-140-LLH - 2985 SINGLE ARM COQULTER, LH G7-201-3  SPRING .562 WIRE
G7-201-5 1/4 COTTER PIN
q-...,_\“ G7-201-6  1-17/64 RING

G7-201-7  SPRING ROD
G7-201-8  5/8 SLICPIN

G7-201-9 1/8 COTTERPIN

G7-201-10 SINGLE ARM W.A.
G7-201-11 HUB PRESSED ASSY
G7-201-12 CONE

G7-201-13  5/8 FLAT WASHER
G7-201-14 5/8 SLOTTED NUT
G7-201-15 HUB CAP

G7-201-16 10” POLY SPRING

G7-201-17 3/8 ROLLPIN

DESORP NN
2BE0—- 515 Afd=10 LOCK HEX WUT IF

2078-2302 TS SPRING BUSHING “PAMTED" G7-201-18 5/16 COTTER PIN
4 CoTTER P 2P G7-201-19 LOCKING COLLAR

209 5= 304
o e B G7-201-20 5/8 SQ HCPSS

T00-108  WUS PRESSED ASSEMELY G7-201-21 1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT
o010 578 TUATWABIER, 1/4° 2,600 THIC G7-201-22 1/2 LOCKWASHER
f330-20e ﬁ.w_mmm L G7-201-23  1/2 HEX NUT

“““—“; e & ”' G7-201-24  PURCHASED SEPARATELY

2820352 :;:-1.5 HEX MUT IP

BLADES LISTED BELOW G7-201-25 TRIPLE LIP SEAL
2880088 TRPLE LUIP SEAL WT HB12—4

2987301 HUB CAP RETAUMER

-
L

- [ o ot i ) B o s e
e

REVISED 10,708 /17 G7-201-26 HUB CAP REATINER




